Comp

SrNo No.
1 87

2 419
3 683
4 622
5 408
6 407
7 575
8 97

2020

Shooter Name

KHUSHI BHARAT
CHUDASAMA
(SHF0709200305)

AADHYA
HIMANSHU
AGRAWAL
(SHF2112200401)

YESHAYA HAFIZ
CONTRACTOR
(SHF2103200603)

KHUSHBU
CHANDRKANTBHAI
PARMA
(SHF2510200101)

MANSI
SANTOSHKUMAR
DUBEY
(SHF0310200201)

PRISHA
HARSHADBHAI
PARMAR
(PSHF0101200801)

VISHWA
JANESHBHAI
BADHIYA
(SHF2009200001)

HIRANYA MANISH
PAREKH
(SHF2104200201)

AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

DRA/RC/RU

BDRA -
BHARUCH

SAVLI
TALUKA
RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

RAJSHAKTI
CLUB

AM. & R.T.A.

RDRA -
RAJKOT
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Series

4

94

96

93

93

84

90

87

63

96

92

93

88

87

88

88

67

6

97

96

92

94

79

82

90

73

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

(S-06) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

Pen

alty Total Rank Rem
572-0x | C
565-0x |l C
557-0x 1l C

528-0x IV C

522-0x V C
520-0x VI C
510-0x VI C
432-0x VIl C

Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 5 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not

Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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