



**56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021**

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-06) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/RC/RU	Series						Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
				1	2	3	4	5	6				
1	87	KHUSHI BHARAT CHUDASAMA (SHF0709200305)	BDRA - BHARUCH	96	93	96	94	96	97	-	572-0x	I	C
2	419	AADHYA HIMANSHU AGRAWAL (SHF2112200401)		94	95	92	96	92	96	-	565-0x	II	C
3	683	YESHAYA HAFIZ CONTRACTOR (SHF2103200603)	SAVLI TALUKA RIFLE ASSOCIATION	93	96	90	93	93	92	-	557-0x	III	C
4	622	KHUSHBU CHANDRKANTBHAI PARMA (SHF2510200101)	RAJSHAKTI CLUB	83	83	87	93	88	94	-	528-0x	IV	C
5	408	MANSI SANTOSHKUMAR DUBEY (SHF0310200201)		88	90	94	84	87	79	-	522-0x	V	C
6	407	PRISHA HARSHADBHAI PARMAR (PSHF0101200801)		90	86	84	90	88	82	-	520-0x	VI	C
7	575	VISHWA JANESHBHAI BADHIYA (SHF2009200001)	A.M. & R.T.A.	81	87	77	87	88	90	-	510-0x	VII	C
8	97	HIRANYA MANISH PAREKH (SHF2104200201)	RDRA - RAJKOT	78	74	77	63	67	73	-	432-0x	VIII	C

Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 5 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0